C
om
m
er
ci
al
 K
itc

•	 Generally finished in 304 grade stainless steel
75 trays
(approx.)
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
G3In-Counter Plate Lowerators
CRH Australia Pty Ltd t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.auv:AUG2011
G4
c.a. b.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION FOR PLATE SIZE mm
Other sizes available
a. DFR160U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 145mm to 160mm round
DFR210U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 160mm to 210mm round
DFR240U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 180mm to 235mm round
DFR280U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 230mm to 280mm round
DFR310U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 260mm to 310mm round
DFR340U Plate lowerator, in counter, unheated 290mm to 340mm round
b. DFR210H Plate lowerator, in counter - heated 240V 400 Watts 160mm to 210mm round
DFR240H Plate lowerator, in counter - heated 240V 400 Watts 180mm to 235mm round
DFR280H Plate lowerator, in counter - heated 240V 400 Watts 230mm to 280mm round
DFR310H Plate lowerator, in counter - heated 240V 400 Watts 260mm to 310mm round
c. DFR280COVER Cover for heated tubes.  Plastic smoke-clear coloured
366mm -
DFR310COVER Cover for heated tubes.  Plastic smoke-clear coloured
396mm -
MOB957400 Heating element to suit DFR heated lowerators
Important:  Please confirm plate size at time of order
G3
﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
G4 Mobile Plate Lowerators
CRH Australia Pty Ltd t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.auv:AUG2011
a. b.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION FOR PLATE SIZE mm
a. 2TNMS210 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - unheated 160mm to 210mm round
2TNMS240 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - unheated 190mm to 240mm round
2TNMS280 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - unheated 230mm to 280mm round
2TNMS310 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - unheated 260mm to 310mm round
b. 2THNMS210 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - heated
240V 400Watts 160mm to 210mm round
2THNMS240 Mobile plate lowerator 2 stacking units - heated
240V 400Watts 190mm to 240mm round